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1 sis
2 SIS
3 sis
4 SIS
5 SIS
6 SIS
7 SIS
8 SIS
9 SIS
10 SIS
1 SIS
12 SIS
13 sls
14 SIS
15 SIS
16 SIS
17 sis
18 SIS
19 SIS
20 sis
21 SIS
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APN A

020-071-
140-000

020-071-
160-000

020-071-
240-000

020-071-
250-000

020-071-
280-000

020-071-
290-000

020-071-
500-000

020-520-
010-000

020-520-
050-000

020-520-
060-000

020-520-
070-000

020-520-
080-000

020-520-
090-000

020-520-
100-000

020-520-
130-000

020-520-
140-000

020-520-
180-000

020-520-
190-000

020-520-
210-000

020-520-
230-000

020-520-
240-000

Owner

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENT LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENT LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENT LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

S Street Address

6002 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

5925 COUNTRY
CLUB DR 105

5925 COUNTRY
CLUB DR 106

6062 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6064 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6063 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6061 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6053 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6051 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6041 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6039 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6033 COUNTRY
CLUB DR 21

6029 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

6027 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

Search | ParcelQuest

S City State
Zip

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

Bedrooms

Construction
Type

Full
Baths

Bedrooms

Full
Baths
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APN A
22 SIS 020-520-
290-000
23 SIS 020-520-
350-000
24 SIS 020-520-
360-000
25 SIS 020-520-
380-000
26 SIS 020-520-
390-000
27 SIS 107-030-
090-000
28 SIS 107-060-
260-000
29 SIS 107-080-
170-000
30 SIS 107-480-
010-000
31 SIS 109-090-
140-000
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Owner

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA
INVESTMENTS LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

LAKE SHASTINA GOLF
LLC

S Street Address

5925 COUNTRY
CLUB DR 129

5959 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

5925 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

Search | ParcelQuest

S City State
Zip Bedrooms  Type Baths

Construction Full

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

WEED CA
96094-9687

Bedrooms

Full
Baths
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